All product specifications are subject
to change without notice to improve
reliability, function or design or otherwise.
Product description
The SFPS-EX-xx, SFPS-ZX-xx, SFPS-EZX-xx and
SFPS-XZX-xx series are Single Fiber, bidirectional
small form factor pluggable modules for GBE/FC
single fiber communications. It is with the SFP 20-pin

superior product quality, all items are supplied with life
time warranty.
Ordering information
Part No. Data rate Wavelength Distance (Km) Interface Temp.
SFPS-EX-4931D 1.25Gbps 1490nm 40 LC Standard
SFPS-EX-3149D 1.25Gbps 1310nm 40 LC Standard
SFPS-ZX-4955D 1.25Gbps 1490nm 80 LC Standard
SFPS-ZX-5549D 1.25Gbps 1550nm 80 LC Standard
SFPS-EZX-4955D 1.25Gbps 1490nm 120 LC Standard
SFPS-EZX-5549D 1.25Gbps 1550nm 120 LC Standard
Regulatory compliance
Feature Standard Performance
Electrostatic discharge
(ESD) to the electrical pins